Sr. Figure
No, No.,
l. I. 1
2. II1.1
3. II11,.2
4, I11.3
5. III.4
6. I11,5
7. I11.6
8. I11.7
9. II1T.8

- IX =
LIST OF FIGURES
Headings

THE MAP OF KOLHAPUR CITY SHOWING
THE LOCATION OF SCHOOLS ‘

CLASSIFICATION OF TEE TEACHER
TEACHING MARATHI FOR STANDARD
VIII ACCORDING TO THEIR ACADEMIC
AND PROFESSIONAL QUALIFICATIONS

CLASSIFICATION OF THE TEACHERS
TEACHING MARATHI ACCORDING TO
THEIR EXPZRIENCE OF TEACHING
MARATHI FOR STANDARD-VIII

CLASSIFICATION OF THE TEACHERS
ACCORDING TO THE SPECIAL
SUBJLCTS OFFzRED BY THEM AT
GRADUATION OR POST-GRADUATICN
LEVEL

CLASSIFICATICON OF THE TEACHERS
TEACHING MARATHI ACCORDING TO
THEIR METHODS AT B.ED./B.ED.
(PHYSICAL)/D.B.ED,./S.T.C./D.ED./
SR. H.S5.S. EXAMINATIONS

CLASSIFICATION OF THE TEACHERS
WHO CONSIDER UNMIT TESTS IN
MARATHI USEFUL OR CTHERWISE

CLASSIFICATICN CF THE TEACHIRS
WHO ARE DOING AND NOT DOING
ITEM ANALYSIS AFTER THE
ASSESSMENT COF ANSWERBOCK IS
OVER

CLASSIFICATICN OF THE TEACHERS
WHO LIKE THE PRACTICE OF USING
UNIT TESTS SET BY KOLHAPUR
DISTRICT SECONDARY SCHOOLS'
HEADMASTERS' ASSOCIATICN OR
OTHERWISE

TEACHER'S VIEWS ABOUT DRAWING
SEPARATE TAELE FOR OBJECTIVES

Page
No.,

55

58

61

65

69

91

87

110



Sr. Figure
No. 10 o
10. III.9
11, I11,10
12, I111.11
13. I1x.12
14, I11.13
15, 111,14
16. Iir.15

TEACHERS' VIEWS ABOUT DIVIDING
THE CONTENT INTO SUB-POINTS

BASIS OF DECIDING WEIGHTAGES
70 DIFFZRENT CONTENT AREAS

TEACHERS' VIEWS REGARDING
OPTICN IN THE UNIT TEST

TEACHERS' VIEWS REGARDING THE
NECESSITY OF PREPARING
BLUE-~-PRINT

TEACHERS' VIEWS REGARDING
THE QUESTIONWISE ANALYSIS

CLASSIFICATICH OF THE
REASONS FOR THE FREPARING
THE QUESTIONWISE ANALYSIS

TEACHERS' VIEWS REGARDING
PREPARATICN OF MARKING SCHEME
AND SCORING KEY IN ADVANCE

Page
No .

114

117

123

127

131

135



